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ANNOUNCEMENTS
IN UOUR COMMUNITY
A
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FRANK AND ELSIE RICHARD
JANUARY 27, 2003
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OPEN HOUSE
Sunday Jan 26 from 1-4 pm
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297 Bell Street
3 bedroom back split, 5 appliances, hardwood floors.
completely upgraded, gas fireplace in Family Room.
Backs onto Park land. Walk to schools & downtown.
Asking $250,000.

905-878-7470

/7 Dawson Cres. Milton

3 Bedroom
@ Townhouse, 2 years
_ i old, backs onto

"8 mature treed lot. Many
& = & upgradés including
£ A/C, partially finished
e & basement, hardwood
SHW B and ceramic flooring.
B Large eat-in kitchen
% Includes all appli-
ances. Freehold.
Asking $191,000.
- Call 905-875-1741. No
Agents.

GEORGETOWN 4 bedroom home backing onto
woods. Asking $378,000. Go to www.homeselicana-
da.com. Code 2980 or call 905-877-7739.

MILTON, single, 1 year old, 3 bedroom. 219K,
Michael Wan F ea[ty Inc. Realtor, 905-877-2221.

fliltonCanadvianC hampion.com

CLASSIFIEDS ON THE INTERNET
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Open House
Sun. January 26th
1-4pm
309 Woodlawn Cres,
Milton
Fully upgraded two
story detached home
on quiet crescent. New
bathroom, oak kitchen
with ceramics. finished
basement, 2 bath-
rooms, A/C, hardwood
floors, 4-car parking.
Reduced $213,900.00
905-876-0603
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COMMERCIAL,
trial leasing -space.
Prestigious office space
avallable in Campbell-
ville. Up to 5,600 sq. ft.
$1.00 sq. ft. Call Gary
Thomas Re/Max 905-
878-7777

n
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Congratulations Mary
Strutt on your 90th!
Happy Birthday Mom

From your loving family.
May you enjoy God'’s
blessing and good health for
many more years.

! Judy Griffin & Gary Thomas are
pleased to announce the
B engagement of their daughter
Lisa-Marie Griffin
lo
Michael Baceda
son of Mrs. Elda Baceda of

Miramichi, N.B.

Wedding to take place in 2004

GEORGETOWN Indus-
trial for lease, 10,000
sq. ft. 2 dock level ship-
ping doors. Fenced

yard, outside storage.
905- |

...............................

ORANGEVILLE 308
Broadway Ave. 1 unit
500 sq.. ft., 1 unit 1650
sq. ft for rent. Prime lo-
cation. George (905)
275-9846.
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: private offices,
beautifully appointed.
Hwy 25 & 401. 1-905-
277-9347 or 1-905-275-
6834.
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$$ GOVERNMENT -
Funds $$ Grants and
loans information to
start and expand your
business or farm. 1-800-

from

< minutes
Mohawk. Spacious 2
bedroom apartment. 4

appliances, parking,
garden. $790.00/month
+ utilities. No Pets. 416-
787-1125 or 416-781-
9410.

ACTON Apartments For
Rent: 1 bedroom avail-
able December 1st.
Open 7 days/week.
Same Day Approval. No
Dogs. 519-853-4374

ACTON, bright 2 bed-
room upper. Separate
entrance, parking, quiet
street.  Non-smoker.
March 1st. Call 905-
873-1902.
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ACTON- large 3-bed-

room, very clean and
bright apartment.
$1000/month plus. Also
large 2-bedroom apart-
ment $775/month plus.

519-853-5080/519-853-

5352.
AVAILABLE now. 2
bedroom. Skylight,

deck, stove, fridge, re-
served parking, central
Milton. Modern building.
NO pets. References re-
quired. First/last. $975
pius hydro. 905-878-
8123.

BACHELOR apartment
for rent. $500/month util-
ties included. First &
Last, References re-
quired. Call 905-699-
7851.

BASEMENT apartment
148 Ontario St. 1 bed-
room. use of garage,
backyard, shared utili-
ties. Available Feb. 1st.
$700/month. First & last.
905-873-4680. Call after
7 pm.

BASEMENT apartment.
Separate entrance, fire-
place, 4 appliances.
$800/month utilities in-
cluded. First & Last re-
quired. 905-878-9654.

BEAUTIFUL two bed-
room apartment. 6

appliances, A/C, park-
ing. $1295.00 all utilities
Included. 905-876-3333.

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for
1 bedroom apart-
ments..

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please call
905-878-5375

Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MAIN floor apartment of
house in old Milton. No
smoking, no pets.
$1050/month inclusive.
905-875-0678

MILLSIDE TOWER
82 MILLSIDE DRIVE |

1&2 Bedroom- Apts.
Close to Downtown.
Bus stop at
Front Door.

(905) 876-1249

MILTON 1 & 2 bdrm.
apt. Newly renovated
building. Clean & quiet.
From $825. Call 416-
918-5913 for appoint-
ment.

MILTON one bedroom
apartment in quiet build-
ing located on Ontario

'St. north of Main.
$725.00 Available
February 1st. Call 416-
727-3394.

RENOVATED building
in Milton. One bedroom.
Available March 1st.
Close to amenities.
Leave message at 519-
581-6561.
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ROCKWOOD 1 & 2-
bedroom, available, in-
cludes appliances, utili-
ties and parking. Also
commercial office
space. 519-856-4900.

VILLAGE of Campbell-
ville. 2 bedroom apart-
ment. Available March
1st. $975.00/month. Ap-
pliances included. Call
Gary Thomas Re/Max
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bungalow,
basement,
fenced yard, gas heat,
central Milton area.
$1250.00. Gayle 905-
693-8478.

2 bedroom semi-de-
tached house. Victor-
la/James. Available
June 03. $1150/month.
705-457-4017.

3 bedroom 1.5 storey
home on a large lot in
Milton, appliances.
$1,250. Ideal for single
Oor couple. Near Town
Hall. Available March
1st. Contact Mark Malla-
lieu, 905-815-3312.

3 bedroom bungalow in
Milton. Mature area,
newly renovated, large
yard, 6 appliances. Call
Andy 905-878-8364.

4 Greenpark Semis
available March 24,
April 24, May 29 & July
1st. Brand new, 5 ap-
pliances. $1550/month
+ utilities. 905-854-
3435.

CLEAN 2 bedroom
quiet bungalow. 5 ap-
pliances. One mile
south of Milton.
$1295/month + hydro.
Reference. Available
now. 905-875-3400

LARGE 3 bedroom
semi-detached house.
Victoria/James. Avail-
able June 03.
$1650/month. 905-457-
4017.

LOG cottage 2 bedroom
with fireplace 6n country
estate between Erin &
Guelph. Available April
1st $950.00 Tenants
must be capable of han-
dling machinery & will
be paid $7.00 per hour
to tend landscaped
grounds, flower gar-
dens, pool and other
chores. Must be willing
to live in main house to
act as guardian & pet
sitter when owners are
away. ldeal for active re-
tired persons who love
Newfoundland dogs. No
dogs please. Referenc-
es. Reply to Box 3041
c¢/o Canadian Champion
191 Main St E. Milton,
Ontario L9T 4N9.

Rural Executive
Rental
Beautiful ranch bunga-
low with acreage in de-
sirable rural setting, 2
car attached garage,

inground swimming
pool, spa room and
much more. Referenc-
es required. Call Kerr
Realty Management
Ltd. at (905) 876-0407.
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CLASSIFIED HOTLINE: 905-875-3300
CLASSIFIED HOURS: Monday to Friday ¢ 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
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*4 bdrm townhouse i
town. $1350/month plus
utilities. Poss February.
*3 bdrm townhouse in
town. $1300/month plus
utilities. Poss May. 3
bdrm townhouse in
town. $1300/month plus
utilities. Poss May. ef
bdrm nouse
$850/month plus utili-
ties. Poss March. All in
Milton. Call Anelora for
further details at 905-
875-1110 ext. 247.
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MILTON 3 bedroom. Fa-
milyroom. 4 appliances.
Near GO station. Avail-

+ utilities. 905-803-9267
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ROOM fo rent. Cam
beliville. $450.00. Satel-

L
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lite & utilities included.

Large home on 10 acres
near 401. Call Paul 905-
854-5777

ROOM for rent. Gentle-
man preferred. $450.00
per month. 905-878-
3632.

ROOM near Milton Mall.
Parking & laundry. No
shift workers please.

$100.00/week. 905-878-
0882.

CAMPBELL-
VILLE century
home. Fully fur-

nished to share
with third person. No
smoking. No Pets. $500.
Call 905-854-0959

ROOM for rent in house.
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